

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1422 of 2000

Seemanchan Swai **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

07/12/2017	<p>None for the Appellant, even when the matter is called out in the second round.</p> <p>Smt. Smita Ghai, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Let aailable warrant be issued for a sum of Rs. 10,000/- against the appellant through the concerned Superintendent of Police for his appearance before this Court on 22/01/2018.</p> <p>List this case on 22/01/2018.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Arvind Singh Chandel Judge</p> <p>Shubham</p>