

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRA No.1422 of 2000**

Seemanlal Swai **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

22/01/2018	<p>None for the Applicant.</p> <p>Shri Raj Kumar Jaiswal, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>Bailable warrant report is awaited.</p> <p>List this case after 03 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p><i>yasmin</i></p>