

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1422 of 2000

Seemanchal Swai **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

24/04/2024	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Earlier permanent non-bailable warrant be issued against the accused/appellant is still awaited.</p> <p>List the matter after six months.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
------------	--

Sourabh P.