



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1422 of 2000

SEEMANCHAL SWAI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

07/05/2026	<p>Mr. A.D. Kuldeep, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Anant Bajpai, Panel Lawyer for the State. Arguments heard. Reserved for orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p> <p>Raju</p>